SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Amedee on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 89 by Senator Peacock

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 37, line 9, change "the first Chapter" to "Chapter 1"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 41, line 21, following "mortgage" delete "," and after "pledge" insert ","
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 50, line 18, following "Subsection B" and before "," insert "of this Section"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 50, line 22, change "3172" to "3173"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 51, line 6, change "3172" to "3173"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 51, line 15, following "Subsection C" and before "," insert "of this Section"